Plot No.166 
North:  Plot No.161                                      South: Road 30 Ft wide 

4 
Details of the encumbrances 
known to the secured 
creditor. 

Not known.  

5 

The secured debt for 
recovery of which the 
property is to be sold 

Rs.1,07,15,178/- (Rupees one crore seven lakhs fifteen thousand one 
hundred seventy eight Only) as on 21.11.2025 plus further interest, cost, 
charges & other expenses etc.  

6 Deposit of earnest money 

EMD For Rs.11,85,000/- (rupees  eleven lakhs eighty five thousand Only) 
being the 10% of Reserve price to be remitted. The intending 
Bidders/Purchasers have to transfer the EMD amount using online mode 
in his Global EMD Wallet well in advance. 

7 

Reserve price of the 
immovable secured assets: 

Reserve price: Rs.1,18,50,000/- (Rupees one crore eighteen lakhs 
fifty thousand  only). Bidder Global EMD wallet maintained (Bidder/ 
Purchaser to register on e-auction portal) 

https://www.baanknet.com 
By Using his mobile number and email id. 

A/c- 34677123883 IFSC: SBIN0011394 
  SBI Bank: SBI, SARB COLLECTION ACCOUNT  
  Address: